Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R2610006

R2610008

R2610010

R2610013

R2610016

R2610020

Chain diameter
mm

10

13

16

20

REMA 10 chain (Grade 10)

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-1, EN 818-4

Safety factor: 4

Grade: 10

WLL Model P D
ton mm mm

14 REMA 10-6 18 6

25 REMA 10-8 24 8

4 REMA 10-10 30 10

6.7 REMA 10-13 39 13

10 REMA 10-16 48 16

16 REMA 10-20 60 20

Weight Delivery time
kg/m
0.83 3
1.51 3
2.3 3
4 3
6 3

8.9 3
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