

## REMA 10 chain (Grade 10)

### Product information



**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked

**Standard:** EN 1677-1, EN 818-4

**Safety factor:** 4

**Grade:** 10



Part code	Chain diameter mm	WLL ton	Model	P mm	D mm	Weight kg/m	Delivery time
R2610006	6	1.4	REMA 10-6	18	6	0.83	3
R2610008	8	2.5	REMA 10-8	24	8	1.51	3
R2610010	10	4	REMA 10-10	30	10	2.3	3
R2610013	13	6.7	REMA 10-13	39	13	4	3
R2610016	16	10	REMA 10-16	48	16	6	30
R2610020	20	16	REMA 10-20	60	20	8.9	3

## Blueprint

